GSTIN/UIN : 37AAXCA5420G1ZG
State Name : Andhra Pradesh, Code: 37

E-Mail : pbui il.com

Terms of Delivery

SI
NO,

Oescription ot Goods HSN/SAC Ouartity Rate per Disc % Amount

1 DRILL BIT .2O M 4207 2 NOS 450.0O

18

NOS 900.00

162.00

Total 2 NOS < 1,062.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand Sixty Two Only
E & O.E

lriegrated Tax Total
Tax Amount

HSN/SAC

8207 900.00

Taxable
Value

lAok
Rate Amount

162.00 '!62.00

Total 900.00 162.00 162.00

Tax Amount (in words) i INR One Hundred Sixty Two Only

Company's PAN : A|ZFGSi!9P
Declaration
We deOa.re tna tnis invoice stpws the adual prn:e of the
goods described and that all particrrbrs are true and coned.

Companys Bank Details
Bank Name : lclcl BAI{X LTD (6:tGo55fi)095}
A,/c No. : 63{r8O55{XrO95